YORKSHIRE COPPER TUBE BS EN1057

YORKI(E.:_(I )I;I)IHARD S ORKEXHARD YORK:I)-(A(#SOME
Press 0o/D Press 0/D Press
Stock Lth 65C Wall Stock Lth 65C Wall Stock Lth 65C
3mr | 6mtr | Bar MM | 3mr | 6mtr | Bar MM | 3mtr | 6mtr | Bar
v * 63 35x1.0 v v 42 15x0.7 v v 58
v v 58 42x1.0 v v 35 22x0.9 v v 51
v v 51 54x1.0 v v 27 28x0.9 v 40
v v 40 67x1.2 v v 26 35x1.2 v 51
v v 42 76x1.5 v v 29 42x1.2 v 42
v v 35 108x1.5 v v 20 54x1.2 v 33
v v 27

KUTERLON (T/Y) KUTERéngPEII')ASTIC MINIBORE ANNEALED

Yorkshire copper tube 6-159mm, can be trusted to convey fluids/gases ranging from -196¢+205¢
Yorkshire copper carries a 25 year guarantee against product failure directly attributable to a
manufacturing defect. Please contact our sales office for the suitability of each product range. This
is a sample range that Yorkshire copper offer, see their full catalogue for further details.

CHOICE AND QUALITY FROM YORKSHIRE

* Yorkex and Kuterlon general purpose plain tube * Minibore coils @)
* Kuterlex and Kuterlex pre-coated tubes for external protection %
* WICU Gas yellow pre-coated coils for gas services

g
* Yorkshire Medical degreased tube (to BS EN 13348) ¢ Yorkex Chrome-plated tube I ORKSH I RE
COPPER TUBE
All BSi Kitemark certified and backed by Yorkshire’s 25 year guarantee.
Choose Yorkshire Copper Tube: ask for it by name. ASk fOF |t by name
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SANHA COPPER PRESS

Copper Pressfittings 12mm — 108mm (Stock range shown)
WRAS/KIWA Approved. Suitable for Hot/Cold & Heating Services

SAN6 6243
Reducer Insert

22x15mm
28x15mm
28x22mm
35x22mm
35x28mm

42x22mm ‘

SAN12s 6001A
90 Street Elbow

15mm 54mm
22mm 67mm
28mm 76mm
35mm 108mm
42mm

SAN6 6243

Reducer Insert
42x 28mm
42x35mm
54x35mm
54x42mm

67x28mm

SAN21 6041

45 Elbow F/F
15mm 54mm %. 1

1]
22mm 67mm -‘Ir
28mm 76mm '__,_
35mm 108mm
42mm

SAN1 6270
Straight Coupling
15mm 54mm
22mm 67mm
28mm 76mm
35mm 108mm
42mm
SAN2 8270G
Female Adaptor
15mmx'/2
22mmx/a
28mmx1
35mmx1Ys
42mmx1'/
SAN2 8270G
Female Adaptor
54mmx2
67mmx2'/>

SANG6 6243
Reducer Insert

67x42mm
67x54mm
76x42mm
76x54mm

SAN21s 6040

45 Str Elbow M/F
15mm 54mm
22mm 67mm
28mm 76mm
35mm 108mm
42mm

SAN3 8243G
Male Adaptor

15mmx'/»
22mmx%/s
28mmx1
35mmx1'/.
42mmx1'/

SANG6 6243

Reducer Insert

76x67mm

108x42mm
108x54mm
108x67mm
108x76mm

SAN24 6130
Tee Equal

SAN3 8243G

Male Adaptor

54mmx2
67mmx2'/>
76mmx3
108mmx4

SAN12 6002A

90 Elbow i
15mm 54mm —i
22mm 67mm 1
28mm 76mm -
35mm 108mm
42mm

6130

Tee Red Branch
42x22mm

&
N

Sanha Copper Pressfittings upto 54mm can be crimped with any press-on clamps & crimping tools available in the market for metal crimp
connections (Regular maintenance is absolutely necessary for all tool/clamps & calibration every 12 months)

Copper fittings to BS EN12449 gunmetal fittings to BS EN1982.

Copper pipe to correspond to EN1057 or BS2871
Max temp 120C max pressure PN16, for indication only see manufacturers temp/pressure graph.

Sanha offer a full range of fittings for gas, solar heating (200C), compressed air, stainless steel material & valves including radiator, ball valves

& manifolds.

Additional size fittings available please see Sanha full catalogue.

SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY OF SANHA

More Comfortable - Fairer - Safer

Tel: 01452 527698 < Fax: 01452 411123 + Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk

SANHA

www.sanha.com




SANHA COPPER PRESS

Copper Pressfittings 12mm - 108mm (Stock range shown)
WRAS/KIWA Approved. Suitable for Hot/Cold & Heating Services

SAN25 6130 SAN27 6130 SAN69 8333G
Tee Red Branch 4 Red Tee Male Union *
42x28mm 22x15x15mm 15mmx'/ & '
42x35mm 28x22x15mm 22mmx/s
54x35mm . 28x22x22mm 28mmx]1
54x42mm
67x28mm
SAN25 6130 SAN30 8130G SAN69 8333G
Tee Red Branch BSP Branch Tee Male Union
67x35mm 15mmx'/2 35mmx1'/
67x42mm 22mmx'/ 42mmx1'/2
67x54mm 22mmx/a 54mmx2
76x42mm 28mmx'/
76x54mm
SAN25 6130 - SAN30 8130G SAN1F RGPF
Tee Red Branch \ BSP Branch Tee Flange PN10/16
76x67mm 35mmx'/
108x54mm 42mmx'/2
108x67mm r—= 54mmx'/2
108x76mm
SAN26 6130 SANG61 6301 8246G
One End Red Tee End Cap i
22x15x22mm 15mmx'/2 54mmx2 i
28x22x28mm 22mm 67mm 22mmx/s \ #
28mm 76mm 28mmx1
35mm 108mm 35mmx1'/
42mm 42mmx1'/;

SANHA® System press fittings Operational temperature

SANHA®-Press system fitting
with EPDM gasket

SANHA®-Press Gas system
fittings with HNBR gasket

SANHA®-Press Solar
system fittings with FKM gasket

-30°C-+120°C
-20°C-+70°C

-20°C —+200 °C
(depending on the medium)

Type of threading: Connecting thread: R/Rp thread according to EN 10226
Fastening screw thread: G thread according to EN/ISO 228
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SANHA CARBON STEEL PRESS

Carbon Steel Nirotherm Pressfittings 15-108mm (Stock range shown)
Suitable For Hot/Cold Water, Heating, Clean Air Systems & Industrial Applications

SC1 24270 SC6 24243 \ SC21s 24040

Straight Coupling Reducer Insert % 45 Str Elbow m/f
15mm 42mm 42x22mm - 15mm 42mm o
18mm 54mm 42x28mm 18mm 54mm
22mm 76mm 42x35mm '||L 22mm 76mm
28mm 89mm 54x35mm ! 28mm 89mm
35mm 108mm 54x42mm 35mm 108mm

SC2 24240 SC6 24243 SC24 24130
Female Adaptor - Reducer Insert Tee Equal
15mmx'/> .Il 76x35mm 15mm 42mm
22mmx*/s 76x42mm 18mm 54mm
28mmx1 76x54mm 22mm 76mm
35mmx1'/s 89x54mm 28mm 89mm
42mmx1'% 89x42mm 35mm 108mm
SC2 24240 SC6 24243 SC25 24130

Female Adaptor - Reducer Insert Red Branch Tee
54mmx2 \}‘ 108x42mm 22x15mm
76mmx2'/2 108x54mm 28x15mm
89mmx3 x - 108x76mm 28x22mm
108x89mm 35x22mm
35x28mm

SC25 24130

SC3 24243G

SC12 24002A

~ Male Adaptor u 90 Elbow Red Branch Tee
15mmx'/2 1 15mm 42mm 42x22mm
22mmx/a 18mm 54mm 42x28mm
28mmx1 22mm 76mm 42x35mm
35mmx1Ys 28mm 89mm 54x35mm
42mmx1'/; 35mm 108mm 54x42mm
SC3 24243G SC12s 24001A SC25 24130
Male Adaptor 3 90 Str Elbow m/f I-. Red Branch Tee
54mmx2 'y 15mm  42mm f 76x35mm
76mmx2'/; 18mm 54mm ‘ 76x42mm 1
89mmx3 22mm 76mm S— 76x54mm A
L 28mm 89mm 89x54mm
35mm 108mm 89x76mm
SCé6 24243 SC21 24041 SC25 24130 ;.,.f'
Reducer Insert . 45 Elbow ,‘ Red Branch Tee
22x15mm % 15mm 42mm 1‘& 108x54mm
28x15mm N 18mm 54mm 108x76mm U |
28x22mm A 2mm  76mm i 108x89mm \
35x22mm 28mm 89mm .
35x28mm 35mm 108mm

SANHA®-Therm - - the most extensive assortment

SANHA®-Therm system fittings are particularly economic alternative
to closed systems such as heating and solar plants, as well as com-
pressed air and cooling system applications.

SANHA®-Therm system fittings (series 24000)

Shaped part gasket EPDM. SANHA®-Therm fittings are marked with
a red dot. They are optimally applicable with SANHA®-Therm system
pipes (compare table p. 18/19).

SANHA®-Therm system pipes of C steel (series 24000)

from d =12 mm to d = 108 mm

Un-alloyed steel, Material no. 1.0034 (E 195) according to EN 10305,
outside zinc plated for the optimal protection from outside corrosion.

Tel: 01452 527698 - Fax: 01452 411123 + Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk 5



SANHA CARBON STEEL PRESS

Carbon Steel Nirotherm Pressfitting 15-108mm (Stock range shown)
Suitable for Hot/Cold Water, Heating, Clean Air Systems & Industrial Applications

SC26 24130

SC1F 243TPF

SC1M 24000

One Red Tee 5 Flange PN10/16 Slip Coupling
22x15x22mm 76mm-dn65 15mm 54mm
28x22x28mm 89mm-dn80 22mm 76mm
35x28x35mm 108mm-dn100 28mm 89mm

35mm 108mm
42mm

SC27 24130 SC61 24301 SC7 24246
Reduced Tee End Cap Female Bsp Insert "
22x15x15mm f " 15mmx'/; P
28x22x15mm 22mm 76mm q 22mmx*/a
28x22x22mm 28mm 89mm
35x28x22mm 35mm 108mm
35x28x28mm 42mm
SC30 3413G SC69 M24330 SC11 24246
Bsp Branch Tee 1_ Male Union Union Flat Seat
15mmx'/2 " 15mm ]
22mmx'/a ’L 22mmx/s 22mm o ™
28mmx'/z 28mmx1 ‘h} 28mm &
28mmx/s 4 35mm :
54mm

SC30 3413G A SC69 M24330 Tube 24000
~ BspBranchTee ‘i Male Union f - 6 Mtr Lengths
35mmx’/2 35mmx1'. j
42mmxs " 42mmx1'%4 i
54mmx’/2 . 54mmx2 ‘ 'i

Sanha Carbon Steel Fittings up to 54mm can be crimped with pressing tools & jaws provided for metal connection type M-MM (Please
check with Sanha for tool suitability)

Nirotherm tube to Din EN10088, fittings to CW024A/CW617N
Max Temp 120C, Max Pressure PN16 (for indication only please check with manufacturers temp/pressure graph)

The economic alternative

for closed systems

SANHA®-Therm offers a complete pipe and fitting assortment in the proven SANHA quality
for diameters from 12 to 108 mm. The electro galvanising offers secure protection against
external corrosion for many decades

Operating conditions for SANHA®-Therm press connections

Pipe outside diameter

SANHA® System press fittings Operational temperature

SANHA®-Therm system fitting
with EPDM gasket

-30°C-+120°C

Type of threading:
Connecting thread: R/Rp thread according to EN 10226
Fastening screw thread: G thread according to EN/ISO 228
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YORKSHIRE FITTINGS YP RANGE

Yorkshire Potable integral solder ring fittings 6mm-108mm manufactured to BS EN1254 Part1

YP1
Straight Coupling
15mm 54mm
22mm 67mm
28mm 76mm
35mm 108mm
42mm

YP6

Reducer Insert

15x8mm 35x15mm
15x10mm 35x22mm
22x15mm 35x38mm
28x15mm 42x15mm
28x22mm 42x22mm

YP1IM

Imp/Metric Coup

/x15mm 54x35mm 35x15mm p—
3/x22mm 54x42mm 35x22mm ,.l---""'m"l
1x28mm 67x35mm 35x38mm o ’ﬂﬂ
1'/:x35mm 67x42mm 42x15mm

1'/4x42mm 67x54mm 42x22mm

YP6

Reducer Insert

YP25 Tee

Red branch

YP1R

Reducing Coup
15x8mm 42x28mm

YP25 Tee

Red branch
54x35mm

22x15mm  42x35mm 22mm 67mm 42x35mm  54x42mm
28x15mm 54x35mm 28mm 76mm 54x15mm  67x28mm
28x22mm 54x42mm 35mm 108mm 54x22mm  76x42mm
35x22mm 42mm 54x28mm 76x54mm
YP2 YP12S YP26 TEE

Female Conn Street Elbow M/F One End Reduced
15mmx'/s  54mmx2 15mm 42mm 22x15x22 35x28x28
22mmx/a 22mm 54mm 28x15x28  42x15x42
28mmx1 28mm 67mm 28x22x28  42x22x42
35mmx1/s 35mm 76mm 35x15x35  42x28x42
42mmx1'/% 35%x22x35 42x35x42

YP3

Male Conn

15mmx'/, 54mmx2
22mmx/s 76mmx3
28mmx1 108mmx4
35mmx1'/4
42mmx1'%

YP15

Backplate Elbow

15mmx‘/
22mmx/a

YP26 TEE
One End Reduced
54x42x54mm
67x54x67mm
76x42x76mm

76x54x76mm

YP3LC YP21 YP27 TEE
Male Red Conn Obtuse Elbow End/Branch Red
15mmx'/a 22x15x15mm
15mmx3/s 28x15x15mm
22mmx'/> 28x15x22mm
28mmx/s 28x22x15mm
28x22x22mm
YP5 YP21S YP27 TEE
Tank Connector 45 M/F Elbow End/Branch Red
15mmx'/ 54mmx2 35x22x22mm
22mmx/a 35x28x15mm
28mmx1 35x28x22mm
35mmx1'/4 35x28x28mm
42mmx1'%

e 8P e =

We stock from 6mm-108mm, some large 76/108mm fittings are made from gunmetal with wedge ring design.

Tel: 01452 527698 - Fax: 01452 411123 + Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk



YORKSHIRE FITTINGS YP RANGE

Yorkshire potable integral solder ring fittings 6mm-108mm manufactured to BS EN1254 Part1

YP27 TEE YP61 YP69
End/Branch Red Stop End Male Union
il :
42x28x28mm 15mm 54mm 15mmx'/s 54mmx2
42x35x28mm - 22mm 67mm 22mmx’/a 76mmx3
42x35x35mm di k 28mm 76mm 28mmx1 108mmx4
54x42x42mm 35mm 108mm 35mmx1'/4
42mm 42mmx1'/
YP28 TEE YP62 YP69 F
Both ends Red Tap Connector Female Union
8x15mm 35x42mm 15mmx'/ 15mmx'/2 54mmx2
15x22mm 42x54mm i 15mmx/s 22mmx/a
15x28mm 22mmx'/> 28mmx1
22x28mm 22mmx/a 35mmx1Ys
28x35mm 42mmx1'/
YP29 TEE YP63 YP415GM
One End BSP Bent Tap Conn Gate Valve
15x'/2x15mm 15mmx'/»
22x3/:x22mm 22mmx'/>
28x1x28mm 22mmx/a
YP29R TEE YP65 YP151LS
Red End BSP Bent M/Unio L/S Gate Valve
22x'/x22mm 15mmx'/2 54mmx2 15mm 35mm
28x'/2x28mm 22mmx/a 22mm 42mm
28x%/:x28mm 28mmx1 28mm 54mm
35x/2x35mm 35mmx1'/
42mmx1'/%
YP30 TEE YP65F YP501 ¥
Fem BSP Branch Bent Fem/Union Stopcock ]
15mmx'/2 15mmx'z 54mmx2 15mm 35mm
22mmx?/a 22mmx/a 22mm 42mm
28mmx1 28mmx1 28mm 54mm
35mmx1'/4
42mmx1'/%
YP30R TEE
Fem BSP Branch
22mmx'/. 42mmx'/z
28mmx'/>
28mmx/a
35mmx'/s
35mmx/a

Yorkshire offer additional fittings & sizes to the above, please ask for full product guide.

Yorkshire potable fittings are also available in chrome plated, general high duty & waste.

YoRicsHIRE)

Each Yorkshire fitting contains the correct amount of
lead-free solder to make a strong reliable joint without
the need for additional solder. Fittings are manufactured
from copper or copper alloys to EN 1254. With over 600
items including line fittings, valves, heating components,
waste fittings and traps, the range is one of the most
extensive available.

B Available in sizes 6 to 67mm
W For use on potable water applications
B Compatible with copper tube

B WRAS approved with 25 year guarantee

Industries

Aalberts

@ Pegler Yorkshire

www.pegleryorkshire.co.uk

Al
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TECTITE

The Push Fit Jointing System Manufactured From DZR Copper Alloy To EN1254

T21 T30 Tee

e i a
15mm ] 15mm g 15mmx'/ ; f"-.
22mm 22mm - 22mmx/s N -
28mm - 28mm & 28mmx1 .-‘

>

P - 1
15mmxz  22mmx/a yf;__. 15mm lh 15mm 1 \
22mmx]1 22mm \ 22mm i
28mmx1 5 28mm - 28mm —

-
-

- - i
15mmx'a  22mmx¥a % 22x15mm 15mmx'/ -
22mmx1 3 28x15mm d 15mmx*/s 1 b
28mmx1 \ 28x22mm ! - 22mmxVs -i -

=
a B [

o ' ¥
22x15mm \ 22x15x22mm . 15mmx'/ !
28x15mm % 28x15x28mm 5 “ - 22mmx’/a i
28x22mm ' 28x22x28mm X ‘i-" -

WU
T12 T27 Tee TF92 >
| J/
15mm 22x15x15mm i 15mmx'/2
22mm r‘h 28x22x22mm " “ i 22mmx/i
28mm ‘:'-, b ‘;’
T15 TP501 TP515
»
15mmx'/2 ; .?.'h 15x3mtr ~ 28x3mtr 15x25mtr  28x25mitr
= 15x6mtr  28x6mtr 15x50mtr 28x50mtr
- 22x3mtr 22x25mtr
22x6mtr 22x50mtr

A full range from 10mm to 54mm is available in stainless steel.

Tectite is designed to push together in seconds creating a perfect heat free installation joint.

Ideal for jointing copper & chrome plated tube to BS EN1257 PEX and PB plastic pipe.

Tectite fittings are WRAS approved for use on hot & cold water services & heating.

NOT FOR USE ON GAS.

Fittings simply push together in seconds to create a
perfect joint. This heat-free technique offers substantial
installed cost savings, eliminates the need for hot works
permits and heavy, expensive tools.

W Demountable fittings in sizes 10mm to 28mm
B Compatible with copper tube and PEX pipe
B WRAS approved with 30 year System Guarantee

@ Pegler Yorkshire

Aalberts
Industries

Al

www.pegleryorkshire.co.uk
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YORKSHIRE FITTINGS ENDEX RANGE

Endex range of end feed capillary fittings 6mm to 219mm manufactured to BS EN1254 Part 1

N1 N6 N21
Straight Coupling Reducer Insert Obtuse Elbow
15mm 54mm 42x28mm  54x35mm 15mm 54mm
22mm 67mm 42x35mm 54x42mm 22mm 67mm
28mm 76mm 54x15mm  67x28mm 28mm 76mm
35mm 108mm 54x22mm  67x35mm 35mm 108mm
42mm 54x28mm  67x42mm 42mm
N1R N6 N21S
Reducing Coup Reducer Insert 45 Str Elbow M/F
15x10mm  42x22mm 76x35mm 15mm 35mm
22x15mm  42x28mm 76x42mm 22mm 42mm
28x15mm  42x35mm 76x54mm 28mm 54mm
28x22mm  52x42mm 76x67mm
35x28mm
N1 SLIP N6
Coupling Reducer Insert
15mm 35mm 108x42mm 15mm 54mm
22mm 42mm 108x54mm 22mm 67mm
28mm 54mm 108x67mm 28mm 76mm
108x76mm - 35mm 108mm
42mm
N2 N7 N25 Tee
Female Conn Female Adaptor Red Branch
15mmx'/2 42mmx1'/ 15mmx'/2 54mmx2 22x15mm 35x28mm
22mmx*/s  54mmx2 22mmx*/s 28x15mm  42x15mm
28mmx1 28mmx1 28x22mm  42x22mm
35mmx1'/ 35mmx1s 35x15mm  42x28mm
42mmx1'/; 35x22mm
N3 N12 N25 Tee
Male Conn Elbow Red Branch
15mmx'/; 54mmx2 54mm 42x35mm  54x42mm
22mmx’/s  67mmx2'/; 22mm 67mm 54x15mm  67x28mm
28mmx1 76mmx3 28mm 76mm 54x22mm  76x35mm
35mmx1'4  108mmx4 1 35mm 108mm i 54x28mm  76x42mm
42mmx1'/ 42mm 54x35mm  76x54mm
N5 N12s N26 TEE
Tank Connector Street Elbow M/F One End Reduced
15mmx'/2 15mm 35mm 22x15x22 35x28x35
22mmx/s 22mm 42mm 28x15x28 42x35x42
28mmx1 28mm 54mm 28x22x28 54x35x54
35x15x35 54x42x54
35x22x35
N6 N15 # N27 TEE
Reducer Insert Backplate Elbow ; . ! End/Branch Red
15x8mm  35x15mm . 15mmx/s | 22x15x15mm
15x10mm  35x22mm 22mmx/s \ 28x15x15mm
22x15mm 35x28mm A 28x15x22mm
28x15mm  42x15mm 28x22x15mm
28x22mm  42x22mm 28x22x22mm

Above items are for indication only other sizes available on request.
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YORKSHIRE FITTINGS ENDEX RANGE

Endex range of end feed capillary fittings 6mm to 219mm manufactured to BS EN1254 Part 1

N27 TEE N29R TEE N62
End/Branch Red Red End BSP Tap Connector
35x22x22mm . ‘_ 22x'/5x22mm 15mmx'/;
35x28x15mm ! e 28x'/x28mm 15mmx/s 1
35x28x22mm 28x°/2x28mm 22mmx/a
35x28x28mm .
N27 TEE N30 TEE N63
End/Branch Red Fem Branch BSP Bent Tap Conn
42x28x28mm 15mmx'/ 15mmx'/
42x35x28mm 22mmx/a 15mmx/s
42x35x35mm 28mmx1 22mmx/a
54x42x42mm
N28 TEE N3OR TEE N65
Both Ends Red Fem Branch BSP Bent M/Union
15x22mm 22mmx'/2 15mmx'/s 54mmx2
15x28mm 28mmx'/2 22mmx*/a
22x28mm 28mmx/s 28mmx1
28x35mm 35mmx1'/.
35x42mm 42mmx1'/,
N29 TEE N61 N69 5
One End BSP Stop End Male Union
15x'/2x15mm 15mmx'/2 54mmx2
22%%/2x22mm 22mm 67mm 22mmx/a
22x'/2x22mm 28mm 76mm - 28mmx1
35mm 108mm 35mmx1'/.
42mm 42mmx1'/

Capillary fittings that are light and easy to handle simple
to install by applying heat from a blow torch & solder to
the mouth of the fitting.

Sizes from 6mm to 54mm for use with soft or hard solder
sizes from 67mm to 159mm for use with high temperature
brazing alloys

Manufactured from copper, gunmetal or DZR to EN 1254
WRAS approved with 25 year guarantee

@ Pegler Yorkshire

Aalberts
Industries

Al

Tel: 01452 527698 + Fax: 01452 411123 - Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk 11



BRASS COMPRESSION FITTINGS

Brass compression fittings BS EN1254-2, 6mm-108mm (stock range shown)

Additional fittings available to order

610 611TC BSPP 616 BSPT
Straight Coupling Tank Coupling Male Elbow
6mm 28mm - 42mmx1'/,
8mm 35mm 54mmx2
10mm 42mm 67mmx2'/>
15mm 76mmx3
22mm
610 612 BSPP 616 BSPT
Straight Coupling Female Coupling Male Elbow
54mm == 8mmx'/a 35mmx1'4
67mm 10mmx"/s 42mmx1'/,
76mm 10mmx/s 54mmx2
108mm 15mmx'/ 67mmx2'/>
15mmx’/s
611 BSPT 612 BSPP 617 BSPP
Male Coupling Female Coupling Female Elbow
6mmx'/s 22mmx/a 8mmx'/s 28mmx1
6mmx'/a 22mmx1 10mmx/s
8mmx'/s . 28mmx1 15mmx'/2
10mmx'/s 22mmx/a
10mmx*/s 22mmx1
611 BSPT 612 BSPP 617 BSPP
Male Coupling b1 Female Coupling Female Elbow
15mmx'/» 35mmx1'/ 35mmx1"/4
15mmx*/s ! 42mmx1'/2 42mmx1'/
22mmx/a 54mmx2 54mmx2
22mmx1 67mmx2'/2
28mmx1 76mmx3
611 BSPT 615 617W BSPP
Male Coupling Elbow Blackplate Elbow
15mmx’/s 6mm 28mm ) 15mmx'/
22mmx'/; 8mm | - 15mmx*/s
28mmx/a 10mm | 22mmx'/>
35mmx1 15mm 22mmx/a
35mmx1'/s 22mm
611 BSPT
Male Coupling z . ™
42mmx1'/ 35mm 108mm H& .
54mmx2 42mm ; X e
67mmx2'/> 54mm ‘lﬂr -~
76mmx3 67mm
108mmx4 76mm
611TC BSPP 616 BSPT
Tank Coupling Male Elbow
15mmx'/» 8mmx'/a
22mmx/a 10mmx’/s
28mmx1 15mmx‘/>
35mmx1'/ 15mmx3/a

12 Tel: 01452 527698 - Fax: 01452 411123 + Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk




BRASS COMPRESSION FITTINGS

Brass compression Fittings BS EN1254-2, 6mm-108mm (stock range shown)
Additional fittings available to order

618B 630 651
Tee Red Branch = Tee BSP Branch Stop End
22x15mm 5 15mmx'/, i
28x15mm 22mmx’/
28x22mm 22mmx’/a
35x15mm 28mmx'/2
35x22mm 28mmx1
618B 648 651
Tee Red Branch Reducing Set Stop End
35x28mm ""_ 8x6mm
42x22mm 10x6mm
42x28mm ." 10x8mm
42x35mm 15x8mm
54x28mm

618B o 648
Tee Red Branch

637 Straight

Reducing Set Wash/Mch Valve

67x28mm "h 15x12mm 15mmx/a
67x35mm 22x15mm

67x42mm 28x15mm 37 Angle
67x54mm r 28x22mm 15mmx/s

35x15mm

626

678B

648

35x22mm L B 6mm 28mm f
35x28mm 8mm 35mm
42x15mm 10mm 42mm

Straight Tap Conn Reducing Set Olive
15mmx'/>
15mmx/a
22mmx'/»
22mmx/a 42x22mm 15mm 54mm -
42x28mm 22mm 67mm

627 648

678C
Imperial Olive

Bent Tap Conn Reducing Set
15mmx'/ 42x35mm  54x42mm 22mmx*/a |
22mmx'/; 54x15mm 35mmx1' 1
22mmx*/a 54x22mm 42mmx1'/; J
54x28mm 15mmx54mm same b,
54x35mm olive

DZR compression fittings to BS EN1254-2 are available to order & should be specified when water conditions are such that standard brass
fittings may suffer corrosion.

Compression ranges available in metric MDPE, copper/chrome waste fittings & traps.

KUTERLITE

Easy to assemble Kuterlite compression fittings are
simple and reliable mechanical joints that can be broken
and re-made with the use of spanners. Kuterlite fittings
are available in both Brass and DZR to EN 1254 Part 2.

W Available in sizes 6 to 108mm

B Compatible with copper tube and on sizes up to 28mm
with carbon steel and stainless steel tube, PEX and PB pipe

I WRAS approved with 25 year guarantee

www.pegleryorkshire.co.uk

@ Pegler Yorkshire
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CHROME COMPRESSION FITTINGS

CHROME PLATED BRASS COMPRESSION FITTINGS BS EN1254-2
STOCK SIZES SHOWN. 6mm-54mm AVAILABLE & POLISHED CHROME TO SPECIAL ORDER

610CP 616CP 627CP
Straight Coupling - Male Elbow E%‘ Bent Tap Conn %

15mm _{r 15mmx'/, 15mmx'/;
22mm L 22mMmmx/a 22mmx3/s
28mm Ly ™ 22mmx]1 B

28mmx1

611CP 617CP 651CP
Male Coupling Female Elbow ] Stop End ""'“I'.
15mmx'/ 15mmx'/s 15mm 4 !
22mmx3/s 22mmx3/s : 22mm y
28mmx1 . 28mmx1 28mm
- -

617WCP

- Female B/Plate
15mm 15mmx'/
L

612CP

Female Coupling )

15mmx'/2

22mmx/a 22mm L ] 22mmx3/s

28mmx1 28mm &

618CP i 648CP

._,.-""r
615CP
Elbow =T Tee Red Branch Reducing Set
15mm 1'!" “r 1;1_ 22x15mm 22x15mm
22mm ! 28x15mm 28x22mm
e . ’

28mm 28x22mm

TUBE SIZE PART No
15mm TB240
22mm TB241 WE STOCK TUBE SIZES FROM
28mm TB242 15mm-54mm
35mm TB243
42mm TB244 CHROME PLATED COPPER
54mm TB245 TUBE EN1057 IN 3MTR LTHS

14 Tel: 01452 527698 - Fax: 01452 411123 + Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk





